



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

...  
AGPs for Respondent/s-State : Mr. S. N. Morampalle, Mr. V. V.  
Jahagirdar, Mr. N. D. Raje, respectively.

...

**CORAM : SHAILESH P. BRAHME, J.**  
**DATE : 05.03.2026**

**PER COURT :-**

1. Due to paucity of time, the matters could not reach.
2. Interim relief, if any, to continue till the next date.

<b>Matters</b>	<b>Next date</b>
61 FIRST APPEAL NO. 250 OF 2021 62 FIRST APPEAL NO. 1725 OF 2022 63 FIRST APPEAL NO. 3390 OF 2022 64 FIRST APPEAL NO. 3391 OF 2022 66 FIRST APPEAL NO. 1062 OF 2024 67 FIRST APPEAL NO. 2676 OF 2025 68 FIRST APPEAL NO. 2954 OF 2025 69 FIRST APPEAL NO. 2956 OF 2025 70 FIRST APPEAL NO. 3500 OF 2025 71 FIRST APPEAL NO. 1 OF 2026 72 FIRST APPEAL NO. 303 OF 2026 73 FIRST APPEAL NO. 527 OF 2026 74 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 9606 OF 2019 IN AOST/22322/2019 75 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 12587 OF 2019 IN RC/654/2019 76 CRA NO. 41 OF 2016 82 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 9321 OF 2024 IN FAST/22749/2024 85 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 11920 OF 2024 IN FAST/22026/2024 86 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 7443 OF 2025 IN FAST/16891/2025 87 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 7596 OF 2025 IN FAST/16897/2025 88 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 7602 OF 2025 IN FAST/18633/2025 91 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 10160 OF 2025 IN FAST/22378/2025 92 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 10762 OF 2025 IN FAST/20269/2025 93 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 11947 OF 2025	<b>S.O. 30.03.2026</b>

<p>IN FAST/30670/2025  94 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 12110 OF 2025  IN FAST/30327/2025  95 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 12111 OF 2025  IN FAST/30323/2025  96 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 12112 OF 2025  IN FAST/29807/2025  97 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 12114 OF 2025  IN FAST/29177/2025  98 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 12130 OF 2025  IN FAST/30780/2025  99 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 12140 OF 2025  IN FAST/26241/2025  100 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 12702 OF 2025  IN FAST/33645/2025  101 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 12707 OF 2025  IN FAST/33642/2025  102 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 13112 OF 2025  IN FAST/33490/2025  103 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 13762 OF 2025  IN X-OBJST/35105/2025  104 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 969 OF 2026  IN FAST/32119/2023</p>	<p><b>S.O. 30.03.2026</b></p>
<p>105 FIRST APPEAL NO. 1210 OF 2022  903 FIRST APPEAL NO. 1684 OF 2025  106 FIRST APPEAL NO. 2860 OF 2022  107 FIRST APPEAL NO. 1718 OF 2023  108 FIRST APPEAL NO. 3849 OF 2023  109 FIRST APPEAL NO. 191 OF 2024  110 FIRST APPEAL NO. 1683 OF 2025  111 FIRST APPEAL NO. 2986 OF 2025</p>	<p><b>S.O. 01.04.2026</b></p>

**(SHAILESH P. BRAHME, J.)**

...

vmk/-